and place or tho survey a ill proceed in
your absence.
Jan. 18-8- 3. MARY C. A. BUSKIRK.

by which I SAVE FREIGHT,
By this arrangement I can got say goods

cheaper than any on who buys atsection six (U) townsnip eigne (.) nortn
range oncT I west. Beginning on the line,
(119) one hundred and nineteen pelc andhis income is over $5,000,000 a THE tOG REGISTER.
fifteen links north of southeast corner of

unciaasM or jUoolavtile.
I CAM AMI WILL UNflEtSEU AJT

HOUSE IM THE CStfOT.said touthwest quarter, running thence
NEW LAW provides that anyTHE who own or harbors a Do,;,